Fact Sheet
SonoCollect 111™
Data Concentrator for Smart Metering
SonoCollect 111 is a product family there addresses
huge meter installations. The performance of the M-Bus
interface and the CPU is very high.
Complete functionality

SonoCollect 111 is a consolidated device which fulfills
all duties and responsibilities of Smart Metering. Real
Plug’n’Play saves time and effort.
© Danfoss | Energy Metering | 2021.04 AM266255819836en-010201
Technical specifications SonoCollect 111 E-M SonoCollect 111 E-WM
Power supply 12-36 VDC, max. 1500 mA (depending on bus load) 12-36 VDC, max. 100 mA;
Dimensions 54 x 90 x 60 (W x H x T) in mm; 54 x 90 x 60 (W x H x T) in mm, without antenna connectors;
Installation 3 modules width DIN rail, 35 mm; 3 modules width DIN rail, 35 mm;
Ordering
Model Number of meters M-Bus wM-Bus (OMS) Ethernet Modbus TCP BACnet/IP Code no.
SonoCollect 111 E-M-125 125 X X X 014U1602
SonoCollect 111 E-M-250 250 X X X 014U1604
SonoCollect 111 E-M-500 500 X X X 014U1606
SonoCollect 111 E-WM-500 500 X X X 014U1607
SonoCollect 111 E-WM-2-500 500 X (2 channels) X X 014U1608
SonoCollect 111 EB-M-125 125 X X X X 014U1613
SonoCollect 111 EB-M-250 250 X X X X 014U1614
SonoCollect 111 EB-M-500 500 X X X X 014U1615
SonoCollect 111 EB-WM-500 500 X X X X 014U1616
SonoCollect 111 EB-WM-2-500 500 X (2 channels) X X X 014U1617
Technical specifications, Metering SonoCollect 111 E-M SonoCollect 111 E-WM
OMS compliant Interface - AES encryption
Wireless M-Bus Interface -
Auto-scan, Mode: S, T, C